FEATURE BENEFIT
High surface energy
highly assymetric PES
membrane
Very high flow rates and longer life
Excellent particle retention
Low surfactant binding
Shorter equipment pre-operation time

EXAMPLE: NVSHNM50SW44ED = Hydrophilic, 50 nm, compression 1/4" IO, 1/4" VD, electronics grade, dry
NVS
NOVACISE CAPSULE ORDERING INFORMATION1
1 Not all combinations of surface area options and removal
  ratings are available. Please contact Banner Industries with
  any questions about part number availability.
Removal Rating
NM05 = 5 nm
NM10 = 10 nm
NM20 = 20 nm
NM30 = 30 nm
NM50 = 50 nm
 0010 = 0.1 µm
Membrane
_ = Hydrophobic
H = Hydrophilic
        50 nm, 0.1 µm
Connection Type
Inlet/
Outlet
Vent/
Drain Lengths
Max.
Operating
Temp.
Max
Operating
Pressure
BFL64-4 = Flare Type 3/8" 1/4" 211 mm (8.3")
40°CBFL64-10 = Flare Type 3/8" 1/4" 363 mm (14.3") 0.41 MPa@40°C
BFL64-20 = Flare Type 3/8" 1/4" 622 mm (24.5")
FL64 = Flare Type 3/8" 1/4" 214 mm (8.4")
60°C 0.51 MPa@38°C
NPT42 = NPT 1/4" 1/8" 119 mm (4.7")
NPT742 = NPT 1/4" 1/8" 176 mm (6.9")
NPT942 = NPT 1/4" 1/8" 217 mm (8.5")
SW43 = Compression 1/4" 4 mm 116 mm (4.6")
SW743 = Compression 1/4" 4 mm 174.5 mm (6.9")
SW943 = Compression 1/4" 4 mm 216 mm (8.5")
SW44 = Compression 1/4" 1/4" 118mm (4.6")
SW744 = Compression 1/4" 1/4" 174.5 mm (6.9")
SW944 = Compression 1/4" 1/4" 217.5 mm (8.6")
SW84 = Compression 1/2" 1/4" 114.5 mm (4.5")
SW784 = Compression 1/2" 1/4" 175 mm (6.9")
SW984 = Compression 1/2" 1/4" 212 mm (8.3")
SW764 = Compression 3/8" 1/4" 180.5 mm (7.1")
Package
    D = Dry
   W = Prewet, UPW
Cleanliness
  M = < 25 µg/device    5/10/20/50nm
H = < 40 µg/device
   E = Electronic grade
50nm/0.1µm